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	Fixed effects
	raw p
	adjusted p

	property 
	N 
	n 
	Int 
	dvloc 
	rect 
	dv:rect 
	dvloc 
	rect 
	dv:rect 
	dvloc_adj 
	rect_adj 
	dv:rect_adj 

	Vm (mV) 
	25 
	778 
	-70.3538 
	0.425 
	1.0e+01 
	-1.972 
	5.0e-07 
	2.2e-19 
	1.7e-01 
	6.8e-07 
	1.3e-18 
	4.0e-01 

	IR (MΩ) 
	25 
	778 
	14.8127 
	15.191 
	5.4e+00 
	-5.535 
	5.6e-72 
	8.5e-01 
	3.0e-01 
	6.7e-71 
	9.3e-01 
	5.0e-01 

	Sag 
	25 
	778 
	0.5482 
	0.023 
	-9.3e-04 
	0.013 
	1.2e-18 
	4.9e-01 
	6.8e-01 
	2.8e-18 
	5.9e-01 
	6.8e-01 

	Tm (ms) 
	25 
	778 
	8.2724 
	3.357 
	-9.7e-01 
	-1.142 
	2.7e-27 
	8.4e-02 
	5.8e-01 
	1.1e-26 
	1.3e-01 
	6.8e-01 

	Res. frequency (Hz) 
	25 
	778 
	7.2370 
	-0.871 
	4.2e+00 
	-0.569 
	2.8e-16 
	1.5e-06 
	6.2e-01 
	5.7e-16 
	3.6e-06 
	6.8e-01 

	Res. magnitude 
	25 
	778 
	1.5902 
	-0.005 
	3.7e-01 
	-0.167 
	7.4e-12 
	9.0e-02 
	3.4e-01 
	1.3e-11 
	1.3e-01 
	5.0e-01 

	Spike thresold (mV) 
	25 
	778 
	-55.9008 
	6.033 
	2.6e+01 
	-9.539 
	2.7e-01 
	5.8e-36 
	1.3e-06 
	2.7e-01 
	7.0e-35 
	1.5e-05 

	Spike maximum (mV) 
	25 
	778 
	40.7004 
	-0.699 
	5.6e+00 
	3.866 
	5.1e-07 
	3.5e-09 
	1.3e-01 
	6.8e-07 
	1.0e-08 
	3.9e-01 

	Spike width (ms) 
	25 
	778 
	0.5921 
	0.045 
	-2.0e-01 
	-0.045 
	2.4e-02 
	4.9e-17 
	3.1e-01 
	2.6e-02 
	1.9e-16 
	5.0e-01 

	Rheobase (pA) 
	25 
	778 
	451.9604 
	-98.908 
	-1.3e+01 
	-30.567 
	1.3e-66 
	1.7e-01 
	5.6e-01 
	7.6e-66 
	2.3e-01 
	6.8e-01 

	Spike AHP (mV) 
	25 
	778 
	-60.7015 
	3.712 
	7.5e+00 
	-6.633 
	2.0e-02 
	9.7e-01 
	4.3e-03 
	2.4e-02 
	9.7e-01 
	1.7e-02 

	I-F slope (Hz/pA) 
	25 
	655 
	0.0092 
	0.113 
	5.0e-02 
	-0.115 
	1.1e-22 
	4.5e-06 
	2.6e-06 
	3.4e-22 
	9.1e-06 
	1.6e-05 






